
FISCAL YEAR 2001
CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION

HOMELESS ASSISTANCE AWARDS REPORT (PRESS)

STATE
COC Number

Program Dollars Awarded
Sponsor Name COC Name

Guam

GU01-500 Guam Homeless Coalition

Government of Guam SPC $718,200.00
Catholic Social Service SHP $153,894.00
Guam Miami, Incorporated SHP $801,742.00

Total: $1,673,836.00
State Total: $1,673,836.00

Emergency Shelter Grants Allocations:    

GUAM $123,000.00

Total ESG: $123,000.00
TOTAL STATE FUNDING: $1,796,836.00


